CB016F001A(RA-277) Assembly Instructions

Allen wrench(4MM)

|

PART LIST

PART DESCRIPTION RAWING QTY
A Base 3/_)/ way, G 1

1

B Support pole 2
C Back pole 2
D Upper tube —— 2
E Armrest Ty 1
F Adjustable cross tube — 1
G Fixed-direction wheel with brake(5") 2
H Swivel wheel with brake(3") o 2
| Adijustable bolt %) 2
J Steel washer 4
K Bolt(M6*42) 12
L Bolt(M6*25) 4
M Bolt(M8*20) Gy 16
N Steel washer(1.5*8.5*21) 32
O End cup nut(M6) @ 12
P Nut(M8) &) 16
Q Spanner(10*13) &——»o 1
A —
S

Spanner(13.5*60*112)

(5]




Step 1:

At the front of Base , see arrow assigned.

(a) put N on M firstly , assemble Gx1pc with
M&Nx4pcs,another Nx4pcsxP
x4pcs to A.

(b) Repeat step (a) assemble

two wheels to base.

Step 2:

At the back of Base , see arrow assigned.

(a) Put N on M firstly , assemble Hx1pc
with M&Nx4pcs , another Nx4pcs
xPx4pcs to A.

(b) Repeat step (a) , assemble two wheels

to

Step 3:
(a)lnsert Cx2pcs to sleeve tube above G on A ,

assemble Cx2pcs to A with Kx4pcsxOx4pcs.

(b)Insert Bx2pcs to sleeve tube above
Hon A, assemble Cx2pcs
to A with Kx4pcsxOx4pcs.

Dx2pcs to sleeve tubes of B&C with
Lx4pcs and Jx4pcs.

Step 6:Assemble E with Kx4pcs and Ox4pcs.

base.




